
Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

Jeux Olympiques

STYLE : GR 84 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 GEGESHIDZE V. (GEO) 

2 TAHMASEBI S. (AZE) 

3 RACHYBA Vasyl (UKR) 

4 ACHOURI Haikel (TUN) 

5 KHUGAEV A. (RUS) 

6 SELIMAU Alim (BLR) 

7 MARINOV H. (BUL) 

8 GAJIYEV Danyal  (KAZ) 

9 EBRAHIM K. (EGY) 

10 ZUGAJ Nenad (CRO) 

11 NOUMONVI Mélonin (FRA) 

12 HIETANIEMI R. (FIN) 

13
0

GRAHAM K. (FSM) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14
3

BETTS C. (USA) 
P1 P2 P3

7 6 1 0

15
3

SHOREY HERNANDEZ P. (CUB) 
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

16
1

AKHLAGHI H. (IRI) 
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

17
3

HRUSTANOVIC Amer (AUT) 
P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0

18
0

LEE Se-Yeol (KOR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
3

JANIKOWSKI Damian (POL) 
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

20
0

AVLUCA Nazmi (TUR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

3 2 0 1

2
1

AZE
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

3
3

UKR
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

4
0

TUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

6
0

BLR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7
0

BUL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
3

KAZ
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

9
3

EGY
P1 P2 P3

3 2 0 1

10
1

CRO
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

11
3

FRA
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

12
0

FIN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14
0

USA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

CUB
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

17
0

AUT
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
3

POL
P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0

1
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

3 2 0 1

3
1

UKR
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

5
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

8
0

KAZ
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

9
3

EGY
P1 P2 P3

4 2 0 2

11
1

FRA
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

15
0

CUB
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

19
5

POL
P1 P2 P3

5 0 5 0

1
1

GEO
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

5
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0

9
3

EGY
P1 P2 P3

7 2 1 4

19
1

POL
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

5
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

9
0

EGY
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5 KHUGAEV A. (RUS) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

6
1

BLR
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

8
3

KAZ
P1 P2 P3

4 1 0 3

8
3

KAZ
P1 P2 P3

3 0 1 2

1
1

GEO
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

8 GAJIYEV Danyal  (KAZ) 

Médaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

10
0

CRO
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

11
3

FRA
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

11
0

FRA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
3

POL
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

19 JANIKOWSKI Damian (POL) 

Médaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 RUS KHUGAEV A.
2 EGY EBRAHIM K.
3 KAZ GAJIYEV  Danyal 
3 POL JANIKOWSKI  Damian
5 GEO GEGESHIDZE  Vladimer
5 FRA NOUMONVI  Mélonin
7 CUB SHOREY HERNANDEZ P.
8 UKR RACHYBA  Vasyl
9 USA BETTS C.

10 AUT HRUSTANOVIC  Amer
11 AZE TAHMASEBI S.
12 BLR SELIMAU  Alim
13 IRI AKHLAGHI H.
14 CRO ZUGAJ  Nenad
15 FIN HIETANIEMI R.
15 TUR AVLUCA  Nazmi
15 TUN ACHOURI  Haikel
18 KOR LEE  Se-Yeol
18 BUL MARINOV H.
20 FSM GRAHAM K.


